
Sketches 7
WORKSHOPS

All workshops are held at Gualala Arts Center unless otherwise indicated. 
Register by calling the Arts Center Office at 707-884-1138 weekdays 9 - 4. 

For complete details go to the website at GualalaArts.org or call the instructor. 
Thanks to Gualala Country Inn for support of the workshop program. Call them at 884-4343 for your reservation. 

ITALIAN FOR BEGINNERS 
Instructor: Mark Moramarco 
Wednesdays April 2 – June 4,  
7 p.m. – 9 p.m.

QUILT FUSION: RENEGADE 
CONSTRUCTION - PPQG 
Instructor: Sue Benner 
Wednesday & Thursday,  
April 16 & 17, 10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

EXPLORING YOUR MOVEMENT INTELLIGENCE 
Instructor: Jamie McHugh 
Saturday, April 19, Noon to 5:30 p.m. 

PROPRIOCEPTIVE PHOTOGRAPHY IN 
NATURE:  
A BODY-BASED APPROACH 
Instructor: Jamie McHugh 
Sunday, April 20, 2 p.m. – 8 p.m. 

THE FIGURE IN WATERCOLOR PAINTING
Instructor: Don Andrews 
Monday – Friday, April 21 – 25, 9 a.m. – 4 p.m.  

OUT OF OUR GOURDS 
Instructor: Jim Grenwelge, 785-9317, or 
grenwelge@mcn.org 
Saturday, April 26, 10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

SURFACE DESIGN R&R WEEKEND 
Instructor: Joy Lily 
Saturday & Sunday, May 3 & 4, 9 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.  

WATERCOLOR TIPS & TECHNIQUES 
Instructor: Bruce Jones, 884-3381, 
bsjones@Hughes.net
Wednesday, May 14, 10 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

OPEN TWINED WHOLE SHOOT BASKETRY 
Instructor: Carol Grant Hart, 860-435-9236. 
Friday & Saturday, May 23 & 24, 9:30 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

MOSAICS-PUTTING IT ALL TOGETHER 
Instructor: Elizabeth Raybee, 743-2251 
Friday, Saturday & Sunday, May 30 & 31, and  
June 1, 10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

FREE-MOTION QUILTING – PPQG
Instructor: Bonnie Toy 209-245-6772, 
bonnie@toyland.org  
Wednesday & Thursday, June 18 & 19,  
10 a.m. – 4 p.m.

PINE NEEDLE BASKETS
Instructor: Gerda Randolph 
Saturday & Sunday, June 28 & 29,  
10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

PAINTING WITH COLORED PENCILS 
Instructor: Barbara Kranz Jenkins 
Wednesday, Thursday, Friday, and Saturday,  
July 23 through July 26, 10:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m. 

LEARN TO KNIT 
Instructor: Lu Vickery 
Saturday & Sunday, September 13 & 14, 
10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

OPEN THREAD BAR QUILTING – PPQG 
Cindy Needham, 785-2181 
Friday, September 19, 9 a.m. –  noon 

WATERCOLOR AND MORE:  
Pencil, Crayon, Ink and Collage 
Instructor: Karen Bowers 
Saturday & Sunday, September 27 & 28,  
9:30 a.m. – 4:30 p.m. 

HAND APPLIQUÉ – PPQG 
Instructor: Gail Sims 
Wednesday & Thursday, October 22 & 23,  
10 a.m. – 4 p.m. 

W.O.W – THE WONDERS OF WATERCOLOR 
Instructor: Annie Murphy Springer 
Saturday & Sunday, November 1 & 2,  
10 a.m. – 5 p.m. 

FABRIC FOLDED ORIGAMI FLOWERS – PPQG 
Instructor: Rami Kim, 916-774-2833. 
Wednesday & Thursday, November 19 & 20,  
10 a.m. – 4 p.m.


